Race Date
September 12, 2018

Summit Lakes XC Invitational B Boys
Final Team Results

Boys

Summit Lakes XC Invitational

Bib No Name

Team - Summit Lakes
Team Score (places):28

943 HAYDEN ODELL
886 CADEN CARTER
933 SAM MATHIS

891 BRYAN DORNON
913 LUKE HOGLE

929 ZACH MALL

869 JUSTIN ANDREWS

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Campbell
Team Score (places):70

582 DUGAN STANLEY
552 CONNER MARTIN
553 MAX MASON

528 TIGER GROH

502 ELIBLOCK

516 TYSON EKISS
535 CORBIN HAYES

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Brittany Hill Middle School
Team Score (places):103

475 LANCE MCCLAIN

465 ASHTON COCKERELL
472 COLE LOGSTON

483 COOPER REW

466 ZACKARY CRAFT

489 TYLER STUART

467 TREY DAYAW

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Pleasant Lea
Team Score (places):110

783 ADEN SUKAROMYA
772 JEFFREY RENETZKY
767 DELVIN NGUYEN
741 JAKE DUFF

732 ZANE ALEXANDER
745 DAWSON HEENEY
771 JOSEPH RAJER

~No ok wWDN R

RaceDay Timing Solutions - resultskc.com

Class - A School

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Average Time: 7:33.6

7:29.4 7:29.4 0:00.0
7:30.4 14:59.8 0:01.0
7:31.3 22:31.2 0:01.9
7:34.8 30:06.0 0:05.4
7:42.4 37:48.4 0:13.0
7:44.8 45:33.3 0:15.4
7:49.4 53:22.7 0:20.0

Average Time: 7:49.5

7:41.2 7:41.2 0:00.0
7:46.9 15:28.1 0:05.7
7:49.0 23:17.2 0:07.8
7:49.2 31:06.5 0:08.0
8:01.4 39:07.9 0:20.2
8:17.9 47:25.9 0:36.7
8:25.4 55:51.3 0:44.2

Average Time: 8:00.8

7:39.6 7:39.6 0:00.0
7:57.6 15:37.2 0:17.9
8:01.0 23:38.2 0:21.4
8:10.2 31:48.5 0:30.6
8:15.4 40:04.0 0:35.8
8:15.4 48:19.4 0:35.8
8:19.6 56:39.1 0:40.0

Average Time: 8:03.7

7:55.3 7:55.3 0:00.0
7:56.8 15:52.2 0:01.5
8:03.9 23:56.1 0:08.6
8:11.1 32:07.3 0:15.8
8:11.5 40:18.9 0:16.2
8:11.6 48:30.5 0:16.3

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 1
3 3
4 7
5 12
6 18
10 28
More Than 5
More Than 5
Finish Position- 2
9 9
12 21
13 34
14 48
22 70
More Than 5
More Than 5
Finish Position- 3
8 8
19 27
21 48
25 73
30 103
More Than 5
More Than 5
Finish Position- 4
16 16
18 34
23 57
26 83
27 110
More Than 5
More Than 5

8:11.9 56:42.4 0:16.6

09/12/2018 08:15:31



Race Date
September 12, 2018

Summit Lakes XC Invitational B Boys
Final Team Results

Boys
Summit Lakes XC Invitational
Class - A School

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Ray-Pec East Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):116 Average Time: 8:07.4
1 811 GAVIN SMITH 2 2 7:22.4 7:22.4 0:00.0
2 810 DALLIN SEELEY 11 13 7:46.8 15:09.2 0:24.3
3 812 LANDEN SUGAR 20 33 8:00.4 23:09.7 0:38.0
4 809 BENJAMIN ROBINSON 39 72 8:40.3 31:50.0 1:17.8
5 808 WILLIAM REYNOLDS 44 116 8:47.3 40:37.4 1:24.9
6 804 GRAYSON NISWONGER More Than 5 8:56.9 49:34.4 1:34.5
7 802 GREGORY MCCURRY More Than 5 9:31.1 59:05.5 2:08.7
Team - Raytown Middle Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):149 Average Time: 8:23.3
1 863 ISAIAH HARRIS 1 1 7:17.1 7:17.1 0:00.0
2 858 OSCAR BORJA 7 8 7:39.1 14:56.2 0:22.0
3 861 MICHAEL GARRETT 41 49 8:42.8 23:39.0 1:25.6
4 857 LORENZO BERRY 42 91 8:43.0 32:22.1 1:25.9
5 862 NESTOR 58 149 9:34.5 41:56.6 2:17.4
6 859 ANTHONY BROWN More Than 5 10:26.1 52:22.8 3:09.0
Team - Paul Kinder Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):168 Average Time: 8:25.2
1 717 LEVIMAIRET 15 15 7:54.5 7:54.5 0:00.0
2 725 CASEY REED 28 43 8:12.9 16:07.5 0:18.4
3 720 CAMERON MOWERS 29 72 8:14.8 24:22.3 0:20.2
4 712 ALEX FORTSCH 45 117 8:48.3 33:10.7 0:53.8
5 715 BRAYDEN KIRK 51 168 8:55.5 42:06.3 1:01.0
6 719 DAMON MILLER More Than 5 9:05.1 51:11.4 1:10.6
7 714 BRAYDEN HENSON More Than 5 9:05.9 1:00:17.4 1:11.3
Team - Warrensburg Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):178 Average Time: 8:32.8
1 984 ETHAN PRETTYMAN 31 31 8:23.0 8:23.0 0:00.0
2 983 AUSTIN MOSES 32 63 8:24.7 16:47.7 0:01.6
3 982 BLAKE MCBRIDE 34 97 8:31.1 25:18.9 0:08.0
4 978 JACK IRMISCHER 38 135 8:39.4 33:58.3 0:16.3
5 980 COLE KRIESEL 43 178 8:46.0 42:44.4 0:23.0
6 974 AUSTIN FINKES More Than 5 9:21.4 52:05.8 0:58.3
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Summit Lakes XC Invitational B Boys

Race Date
September 12, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Summit Lakes XC Invitational
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Delta Woods Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):206 Average Time: 8:43.3
1 598 ZIND, IAN 36 36 8:38.1 8:38.1 0:00.0
2 623 ZEFFIRO, JOSEPH 37 73 8:38.9 17:17.0 0:00.8
3 627 NOAH MCMURRAY 40 113 8:40.5 25:57.6 0:02.4
4 606 THOMPSON, AIDAN 46 159 8:49.0 34:46.6 0:10.9
5 634 OGRIZOVICH, WILL 47 206 8:49.9 43:36.6 0:11.8
6 615 PARK, DAVID More Than 5 8:52.7 52:29.3 0:14.6
7 613 VEST, COLE More Than 5 9:05.8 1:01:35.2 0:27.7
Team - Harrisonville Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):215 Average Time: 8:56.3
1 649 LOEFFEL CAM 17 17 7:56.3 7:56.3 0:00.0
2 651 SAM DROEGE 33 50 8:29.3 16:25.7 0:32.9
3 654 BRICE HARPER 49 99 8:54.4 25:20.1 0:58.0
4 659 GARRETT PETERMAN 56 155 9:15.5 34:35.7 1:19.1
5 663 CHRIS SULLIVAN 60 215 10:06.1 44:41.8 2:09.7
6 655 DOM JACKSON More Than 5 10:11.9 54:53.7 2:15.5
Team - Kearney Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):223 Average Time: 9:00.8
1 678 AIDEN SMITH 24 24 8:09.1 8:09.1 0:00.0
2 675 DILLION MCELWEE 35 59 8:36.8 16:45.9 0:27.6
3 665 JAYDEN BALLEW 48 107 8:50.4 25:36.4 0:41.3
4 674 KADIN MANSFIELD 57 164 9:27.4 35:03.8 1:18.2
5 679 GARET SMITH 59 223 10:00.3 45:04.1 1:51.2
Team - Ray-Pec South Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):264 Average Time: 9:04.8
1 815 BROKAW ALDEN 50 50 8:55.3 8:55.3 0:00.0
2 836 COSSJAYDEN 52 102 8:58.9 17:54.3 0:03.6
3 833 MCCLELLAN JADEN 53 155 9:04.0 26:58.3 0:08.6
4 831 HORNBECK GRANT 54 209 9:11.0 36:09.3 0:15.6
5 830 BRIKETT GAVIN 55 264 9:14.8 45:24.2 0:19.5
6 819 CLEVELAND BRADY More Than 5 9:17.9 54:42.1 0:22.5
7 822 GATLIN CONNOR More Than 5 9:23.9  1:04:06.0 0:28.6
Team - Moreland Ridge Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
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Summit Lakes XC Invitational B Boys

Race Date
September 12, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Summit Lakes XC Invitational
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Moreland Ridge Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 693 WORTH-ANDERSON Less Than 5 8:59.3 8:59.3 0:00.0
2 697 PETER PARBEL Less Than 5 9:00.1 17:59.4 0:00.7
3 681 CODY BREITLING Less Than 5 9:10.9 27:10.3 0:11.5
4 699 BROCK RAU Less Than 5 9:46.1 36:56.5 0:46.8
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